ASHIANA AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.

Reg. Office: No. 792/5, Eswari Hotel Complex, Bangalore High Road, Sunguvarchatram, Sriperumbudur Taluk, Kancheepuram Dist-602 106. (Tamil Nadu)

CIN: L15142TN1990PLC076202

Date: 14.09.2023

To BSE Ltd. Corporate Services Dept., PJ Towers, Fort, Dalal St., MUMBAI 400 001

Re: Publication of Change of Registered Office Intimation

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that, the Change of Registered Office Intimation Public Notice has been published in the following dailies on the dates mentioned each:

Name of daily	Date of Publication		
Statesman, Delhi	27.08.2023		
Free Press Journal, Mumbai	27.08.2023		
Navasakthi, Mumbai	27.08.2023		

Photocopies of press cuttings are attached. These documents are being filed into BSE website through efiling.

B

27.08.2023

Thanking you.

MakkalKural, Chennai

Yours faithfully,

For ASHIANA AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.

AAII

(Pavan Kumar.M) Whole Time Direc

DIN: 02438906

Encl:a/a

The Sunday States

NEW DELHI, 27 AUGUST 2023

Red Diary: Amit Shah dares Ashok Gehlot to resign, contest polls again

STATESMAN NEWS SERVICE

JAIPUR, 26 AUGUST

Union Home and Cooperation Minister Amit Shah on Saturday dared Chief Minister Ashok Gehlot to resign on the 'Red Diary' issue and contest the upcoming assembly elections due in December 2023.

"If you (Gehlot) have any shame left, then resign on the issue of red diary and come to the election field and have a face-to-face contest," Mr Shah told a 'Kisan Sahakarita Rally' organised by IFFCO at Gangapur in Sawaimadhopur district. Upset by the protesters who were raising slogans duringhis address on the demand of Eastern Rajasthan Canal Project, Mr Shah said: "I have come to tell Mr Gehlot that nothing is done by sending these people raising slogans.

d

O

h

nt

ne

a

S-

/er

m

ch-

er-

nd-

ch-

ıral

nd-

have

liza-

this

nore

MP.

lding

or the

said

nthas

at no

thout

lland

"Instead of raising slogans, they would have expanded the Chandrayaan-3 programme... Had they (Congress) formed the Ministry of Cooperation, they would not have had to raise slogans," he

When the sloganeering did not stop, Mr Shah asked the



farmers not to pay their attention to them. "Gehlot ji has sent some people, who will go after the programme in five minutes. Please be seated."

Mr Shah said: "I didn't want to do politics but I was forced. Dilip Bhai (IFFCO chairman Dilip Sanghani) is innocent. They sent me the folder. I asked not to keep this folder in the meeting, because Gehlotwould getangry. Then the Chairman asked me -"What is there in this that will get him irritated." "Actually, the colour of this folder was red. They don't know that the CM is very scared of the Red Diary," he commented.

Hailing the Modi government's nine year in power at the Centre, Mr Shah said India's Chandrayan-3 landed at the South Pole of the Moon successfully and this success created new energy and confidence in every citizen of the country.

"In the last 70 years, the pre-

vious Congress government did nothing for farmers. It is the Modi government that has executed many cooperative works for the welfare of farmers and launched many new schemes for them. Today the central government is giving Rs 6,000 to every farmer," he said. He said that PM Modi has increased the agriculture budget six times. It was just Rs 22,000 crore in the Congress regime. Now it is Rs 1.25 lakh crore. The food production of crops, cereals and other crops have increased tremendously with new innovations, he said. Earlier, Shah and Lok Sabha Speaker Om Birla released a book written on cooperatives in the conference. All BJPMLAs were present on the dais.

It is pertinent to mention that on 21 July the Chief Minister had sacked Rajendra Singh Gudha for assailing his own government on the issue of poor law and order situation in the state.

ASHIANA AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.

ASHIANA AGHU INJUSI HIES LIJ.
REGISTERED OFFICE: No.792/5, Eswari Notel
Complex, Bangalore High Road, Sunguvarchatram,
Sriperumbudur Taluk, Kancheepuram Dist.,
Pinoce - 662: 105, Tanil Nadu
Phone: 044-2834 4820 Website: www.ael.i.ln
Composite: ashlenasgro@gnradi.com
CORPORATE OFFICE: New No.337, Old No.248,
Anna Salai, Teynampet, Chennal - 600 017.
Phone: 044-2834 4820

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given for the information of the public and all shareholders that the company propose to change its Regd. Office from No. 792/5, Eswari Hotel Complex, Bangalore High Road, Sunguvarchatram, Sriperumbudur Taluk, Kancheepuram District-602/106, Tamil Nadu to No. 34, Andal Nagar, Baluchetty Chatram, Kancheepuram Taluk, Kancheepuram District-631551, Tamil Nadu. we.f. 01" October, 2023.
For ASHIANA AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD Date: 26.08.2023
Place: Sriperumbadur Whole Time Director

A expands Cabinet

egalized in MP

designed using 23000 acres of land freed from encroachers and land mafia.

So far, the initial survey has been conducted for 7001 colonies, and the results for 3863 colonies have also been published. Building permissions have been issued for 499 colonies.

In Jabalpur, the municipal corporation has granted armits for 15200 inet now, it is still losing in the Assembly elections.

The Assembly polls in MP would be held in November this year.



ADMISSION NOTICE FOR SESSION 2023-24

Online applications are invited from 01.09.2023 for admission to 1st semester of PG (M.A. / M.Sc.) courses in English, Political Science Mathematics for the academic session 2023-24. For detailed information please visit University official website www.dduniv.ac.in

it Recovery And Legal Service Department

iffice: 411 & 412, 4th Floor, Connaught Place, Bundgarden Road, llege, Pune- 411001, Maharashtra. Phone- 9657209286 / 7350735611

Mega E-auction For Sale of Movable / Immovable Properties

rable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and D2 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002

to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable properties mortgaged / charged to the as been taken by the Authorized Officer of Union Bank of India (secured creditor), will be sold on "As is where is", I below, for recovery of dues as mentioned hereunder to Union Bank of India from the below mentioned Borrower eposit are also mentioned hereunder:

osit are also mentioned hereunder. Description of the Properties	Reserve Price	Earnest Money Deposit	Min. Bid Increment By which the Bid is to be increased
Flat No 702, 7th Floor A Wing Building No.1, Oasis Sai Bhaskar Residence, Near R.T.O Office And Hotel Sandeep, Survey No.9 Hissa No. 3/1/1, Village: Chikanghar, Tal-kalyan, Dist: Thane, Mumbai - 421301	Lakhs Twelve	Rs. 6,11,200/- (Rupees Six Lakhs Eleven Thousand Two Hundred Only)	Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only)

of the sale, Branch contact detail, Registration and Login and Bidding Rules visit

ww.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/index.jsp plete the registration, KYC updation & payment 3 to 4 days before date of E-auction to avoid last minute rush.

Time of E-Auction: 12/09/2023 (11 AM to 2 PM)

version shall be final if any question of interpretation arises

Authorized Officer, Union Bank of India

E SASTRA CENTRE, MUMBAI CITY:- 6th Floor, United Bank Of India Tower, Sir P M Fort, Mumbai-400 001 Tel :- 022-41027300 , 41027305-24, E-mail: cs6041@pnb.co.in

ALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

sation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 sation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable (physical/ symbolic possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of the Bank/ Secured Creditor, will be late as mentioned in the table herein below, for recovery of its dues due to the Bank/ Secured Creditor from the respective late as mentioned in the table below against the respective properties.

- 22 June 4/	F THE SECURED ASSETS A) Dt. 0f Demand Notice u/s 13(2) of SARFAESI ACT 2002 B) Outstanding Amount as on 24-08-2023 C) Possession Date u/s 13(2) of SARFESI ACT 2002 D) Nature of Possession Symbolic/	Date, IIII-	A) Reserve Price B) EMD C) Bid Increase Amount	encumbrances known to the secured creditors	Name & No of the Contact person & Date of Inspection
galow Complex 2,10 to 12, Vill. Ighar (Built Up	Physical/ A) 10.10.2017 B) Rs. 28884976.21 C) 11.12.2017	DATE: 12-09-2023 Time: 10:00 AM to 04:00 PM	A) Rs. 97,20,000.00 B) Rs. 9,72,000.00 C) Rs. 50,000.00	NA	Bipin Singh 8127539630 Bipin Singh
To 420,423,409 Murbad Taluka, a-800 Sq Ft.)	B) Rs. 53,77,296.00 C) Dated: 17.01.2020	DATE: 12-09-2023 Time: 10:00 AM to 04:00 PM	A) Rs. 23,58,000.00 B) Rs. 2,35,800.00 C) Rs. 20000.00	NA	8127539630
Vihar CHS Ltd. Road,near PMC Area-582 Sq Ft	(B) Rs. 4097858.54 (C) Dated:27.06.2022	DATE: 12-09-2023 Time: 10:00 AM to 04:00 PM	A) Rs. 8014140.00 B) Rs. 801414.00 C) Rs. 30,000.00	NA	Bipin Singh 8127539630
-Wing Solaris- 0.6, CTS No.98 (a Kurla, District d, Andheri Eas	t C) Dated: 30.11.2015	DATE: 12-09-2023 Time: 10:00 AM to 04:00 PM	A) Rs. 36,00,000.00 B) Rs. 36,00,00.00 C) Rs. 30,000.00	NA	Bipin Singh 8127539630
45 Sq. Ft) No.284 &59-A 34/3(P)Nations aigaon Distri	A) 10.12.2021 al B) Rs.8,32,56,962/-	DATE: 12-09-2023 ,Time: 10:00 AM to 04:00 PM	A) Rs.2,09,79,000/- B) Rs.20,97,900/- C) Rs.100,000/-	NA	Bipin Singh 8127539630
la No.1,2&Un Shyam Esta ighway No Palghar Talu	te B) Rs.8,32,56,9621- .8 C) Dated:02.03.2022	DATE: 28-09-2023 Time: 10:00 AN to 04:00 PM		NA	Bipin Singh 8127539630 Bipin Singh
yn as Prabhj Plot No. 1 Andheri Ea Caves Ro	ot, A) 29.05.2021 17, B) Rs. 2,05,17,338.68 ist, C) Dated: 03.01.2022 ad, D) SYMBOLIC	DATE: 12-09-2023 Time: 10:00 AN to 04:00 PM		10 Mil. 2019	8127539630
Business Paper Box La	ark, A) 03.07.2021	DATE: 12-09-2023 Time: 10:00 A	A) Rs 2,06,84,160 B) Rs. 20,68,416/-	holy city	8127539630

ASHIANA AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.

ASMIANA AGNU INDUSTRIES LID.

REGISTED OFFICE: No. 792/5, Eswarf Hotel
Complex, Bangalore High Road, Sunguvarchatram,
Sriperumbudur Taluk, Kancheepuram Dist.,
Pincode - 602 '106, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 044-2834 4820 Website: www.aali.in
Email: ashlanasgro@ymail.com
COPPORATE OFFICE: New No. 337, Old No. 248,
Anna Salai, Teynampet, Chennal - 600 017.
Phone: 044-2834 4820

(UN

Place

1. M

2. N

3. N

SUE

Fina call

Acc

Dea We

vari

you for

fac

H (7

ir

E

b a

3

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given for the information of the public and all shareholders that the company propose to change its Regd. Office from No.792/5. Eswari Hotel Complex, Bangalore High Road, Sunguvarchatram, Sriperumbudur Tatuk, Kancheepuram District-602106, Tamil Nadu to No.34, Andal Nagar, Baluchetty Chatram, Kancheepuram Tatuk, Kancheepuram District-631551, Tamil Nadu, w.e. 701" October, 2023.

For ASHIANA AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD Date : 26.08.2023 Place: Sriperumbadur Whole Time Director

PUBLIC NOTICE

Public is hereby informed , that my client intends to purchase from 1) Mr Allwyn John Joseph Fernandes and 2) Mrs. Candid Aurora Heredia Fernandes both r/o house no 2/262, Gholetem Saligao , Bardez Goa all that Flats bearing no UGF-1 and UGF-2 each having an area 107 Sq Mts located on the upper ground floor, in block "B" in the complex named "Grande de Socorro*, along with one stilt parking for each flat together with undivided right title and interest. The said complex is constructed over the part and parcel of the property known as "Zermicho Goyo" or "Corli Batta" situated in the village Panchayat of Socorro , Taluka and Sub District of Bardez admeasuring an area of 3950 Sq Mts surveyed under no. 407 sub division no 2 of the Village of Socorro registered in the registration of figurander. registered in the registration office under no S2000 at pages 124 reverse of book B-110 new Bardez taluka and Taluka Revenue office under Matriz no 1294, Bardez Goa and the said property is bounded as under

North: By property of the heirs of Caitano Francisco Henrique ,East: By Paddy Field of Communidade of Serula, West: By the afromento of the heirs of Pedro De South: By the property of Souza , South Augostinho Vaz .

It is hereby informed that any person/s, co-owner/s, cosharer/s, successor/s, administrators, representative banks (Pvt/Pub), financial institution (Pvt/Pub) /company/ies, firm, legal entities having any right, claim, lien, share, title, possession, interest etc of whatsoever nature in the said Flats, may inform the undersigned within 15 days from the date of the publication of this notice along with supporting documents, failing which my client shall be entitled to believe that no such right, claim, or objections of whatsoever nature exists and if does the same, has/have been waived and discharged, and my client shall be then entitled to proceed to purchase the Said Flats upon execution of the Sale Deed with its proposed owners

Sd/-Adv. Manasvi Shirodkar Advocate "Vinayak Niwas", Flat G-2 Ganeshpuri Housing Board Mapusa Bardez Goa - 403507



Regd. Office: 19-**Demand Notice U**

As the loan account became NPA therefo Financial Assets and Enforcement of S borrowers/Mortgagers/Guarantors (coll borrowers do not deposit the entire a

Get prediction sitting at home with Palm Print

Love, romance, sex, family relations, job, wealth, home happiness, house, education, marriage, children, luck, work, honor, sorrow, illness, etc.

R. R. Mishra

Astrologer, Palmist, Numerologist, Vastu & Gems Specialist, Former TV & Press

Whatsapp & Mobile 9820113194

Watch on YouTube: अाप और आपका भविष्य

अस्वीकृती

ह्या वर्तमानपत्रांत प्रकाशित झालेल्या कोणत्याही जाहिरातीमध्ये करण्यांत आलेल्या दाव्यांच्या खरेपणा किंवा सत्यतेसाठी नवशक्ति कोणतीही हमी देत नाही. अशा जाहिरातींवर कोणतीही कृती करण्यापूर्वी त्यांनी स्वतः चौकशी करण्याचे किंवा तज्ञांचा सल्ला घेण्याबाबत वाचकांना सूचवण्यांत येते.

ह्या वर्तमानपत्रांत प्रकाशित झालेल्या किंवा अधिकृत वेबसाईटवर ई पेपर मध्ये अपलोड केलेल्या कोणत्याही जाहिरातीमधील कोणत्याही तथाकथित दिशाभूल करणाऱ्या किंवा बदनामीकारक मजुकरासाठी किंवा त्यामधील दाव्यांसाठी भारतात किंवा परदेशातील कोणत्याही दिवाणी किंवा फौजदारी विधी न्यायालयात किंवा न्यायाधिकरणात नवशक्तिच्या मृद्रक, प्रकाशक, संपादक आणि प्रोप्रायटर यांना जबाबदार धरता येणार नाही. ते दायित्व सर्वस्वी जाहिरातदारांचे असेल ज्यामध्ये नवशक्तिची कोणतीही भूमिका असणार नाही.

ASHIANA AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.

REGISTERE OFFICE: No.792/5, Eswarl Hotel Complex, Bangalore High Road, Sunguvarchatram, Sriperumbudur Taluk, Kancheepuram Dist., Pincode - 602 106, Tamil Nadu Phone: 044-2834 4820 Website: www.aail.in Email: ashlanaagro@gmail.com CORPORATE OFFICE: New No.337, Old No.248, Anna Salai, Teynampet, Chennai - 600 017. Phone: 044-2834 4820

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given for the information of the public and all shareholders that the company propose to change its Regd. Office from No.792/5. Eswari Hotel Complex, Bangalore High Road, Sunguvarchatram, Sriperumbudur Taluk, Kancheepuram District-62/106, Tamil Nadu to No.34, Andal Nagar, Baluchetty Chatram, Kancheepuram Tatuk, Kancheepuram District-631551, Tamil Nadu, we.f. 01" October, 2023.

Date: 26.08.2023 Place: Sriperumbadur

For ASHIANA AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD

Whole Time Director

जाहीर सूचना

बृहन्मुंबई महानगरपालिकेचा ("एमसीजीएम") मालमत्ता विभाग पहेदार म्हणून आणि वहक्कहील चंदुकुट्टी लक्ष्मणन् ("दिवंगत"), ग्राफिक ऑटो गॅरेजचे एकमेव मालक भाडेकरू, दिवंगताचे कायदेशीर वारसांद्वारे म्हणजेच (१) राधा वहक्कडील चंद्रकृडी लक्ष्मणन, (२) उषा प्रदीप, (३) निशा पुरषोत्तमनः (४) सुरेश लक्ष्मण वहक्कडील आणि (५) राकेश लक्ष्मण वहक्कडील यांच्या मालकीच्या मुंबई शहराच्या नोंद . जिल्हा आणि उप-जिल्ह्यामधील गाव पहाडीच्या सीटीएस क्र. ५३२(भाग), प्लॉट क्र. ९(२), मोजमाप ४०९.६५ चौ.मीटर्स, कामा इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, बृमुंमपा, चतुःसीमा - उत्तरेस ६.१० मी. रुंद पॅसेजद्वारे, पूर्वेस १८.३० मी. रुंद रस्त्याद्वारे, दक्षिणेस प्लॉट क्र.९(१) द्वारे, पश्चिमेस पहाडी गोरेगाव (पू), मुंबईचा कॅडस्ट्रल सर्हे क्र. १३२चा भाग बनणाऱ्या प्लॉट क्र. ९(३) द्वारे ही भाडेपट्टी जमीन व त्यासह त्यावर उभी संरचना ("मालमत्ता") च्या संदर्भातील शीर्षकाची आम्ही तपासणी करीत आहोत.

कोणा व्यक्ती/क्तींचा सदर मालमत्तेच्या संदर्भात विक्री, अदलाबदल, वारसा, करार, कंत्राट, खटला, गहाणवट, वहीवाट, भेट, भाडेपट्टी, भाडेकरू, लिव्ह लायसन्स, धारणाधिकार, प्रभार, न्यास या मार्गे किंवा अन्यथा कोणत्याही स्वरुपाचे आक्षेप किंवा दावे असल्यास, त्यांनी त्याबाबत सदर जाहीर सूचनेच्या प्रसिद्धी दिनांकापासून १४ दिवसांच्या आत सहाय्यक कागदोपत्री पुराव्यांसह निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांना लिखित स्वरुपात सूचित करणे आवश्यक आहे. असे न केल्यास आम्ही

मालमत्तेचे शीर्षक पारित करू.

दिनांक २७ ऑगस्ट, २०२३

पियुष शाह ॲण्ड असोसिएट्स, ॲडव्होकेट्स ॲण्ड सॉलिसिटर, महेंद्र के शाह, पियुष महेंद्र शाह,

ॲडव्होकेट आणि सॉलिसिटर, इंग्लंड ॲण्ड वेल्स ४०६, हमाम हाऊस, हमाम स्ट्रीट, अंबालाल दोशी मार्ग, फोर्ट, ४०० ००१.

कर्ज वसुली न्यायाधिकरण नं

वित्त मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार, सेक्टर ३०ए, रघुलीला मॉलच्या पुढे, वाशी रेल्वे स्टेशन जवळ, वाशी, नवी मुंबई-४००७०३.

२०१८ ची पुर्नप्राप्ती प्रक्रिया क्रमांक २३४

Exhibit No 14

बँक ऑफ बडौदा विरूद्ध शोभा विडुल हिरे व इतर

... प्रमाणपत्र धारक

... प्रमाणपत्र कर्जदार

विक्री घोषणेची पुर्तता करण्यासाठी सूचना

१. श्रीमती शोभा विठोबा हिरे

२. श्री. भास्कर दौलत हिरे

३. श्री. मध्कर भाऊसाहेब पाटील,

सर्व- मु.पोस्ट उमराळे खु., ता. दिंडोरी, जि.नाशिक-४२२२०९.

ज्याअर्थी माननीय पीठासिन अधिकारी यांनी T.O.A.मध्ये वसुली प्रमाणपत्र जारी केले आहे. २०१६ चा क्रमांक १२२३ अर्जदार बँक/वित्तीय संस्थांना रू. २४,०९,१०३.०० (अक्षरी रू. चोवीस लाख, नऊ हजार एकशे तीन फक्त) खर्च आणि व्याजासह, आणि

तर तम्ही CDs रक्कम भरली नाही आणि खाली स्वाक्षरीने खाली नमुद केलेली मालमत्ता संलग्न केलेली आहे आणि तिची विक्री करण्याचे आदेश दिले आहेत.

म्हणून, आपणास याद्वारे सुचित केले जाते की विक्रीची घोषणा काढण्यासाठी आणि त्यातील अटींची पूर्तता करण्यासाठी २६/९/२०२३ निश्चित करण्यात आली आहे. तुम्हाला याद्वारे घोषणेच्या अटींच्या सेटलमेंटमध्ये सहभागी होण्यासाठी आणि नमूद केलेल्या मालमत्तेशी संलग्न असलेले कोणतेही बोजा, शुल्क दावे किंवा दायित्वे किंवा त्यांच्या कोणत्याही भागाची माहिती खाली स्वाक्षरीदारांच्या निदर्शनास आणण्यासाठी आमंत्रित केले आहे.

स्थावर मालमतेचे शेड्यल्ड

गट नं. ३४९ सी/पी क्षेत्र २.०० हे आर गांव उमराळे खुर्द, ता. दिंडोरी, जि.नाशिक येथील स्थित शेतजमिनीचा सर्व भाग व पार्सल.

माझे सही व ऋणवस्ती कार्यालयाच्या शिक्क्यानिशी दिली असे दि. १५/६/२०२३



दीपा सुब्रमण्यन वसुली अधिकारी -। डीआरटी ३

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: आयसीआयसीआय होम फायनान्स कंपनी लिमिटेड,

शाखा कार्यालय: २रा मजला, कार्यालय २०४, जंक्शन ४०६, प्लॉट क्र ४०६/१बी, टक्का रोड, पनवेल पश्चिम-४१०२०६ शाखा कार्यालय: आयसीआयसीआय होम फायनान्स कं. लि., एचएफसी टॉवर, अंधेरी कुर्ला रोड, जे बी नगर, अंधेरी (पू), मुंबई ४०००५९

(नियम ८ (६) साठी परंतुके) पहा

स्थावर मत्तेच्या विक्रीकरिता सूचना

सिक्युरिटायझेशन अँड रिकन्स्ट्क्शन ऑफ फायनान्शिअल ॲसेटस अँड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट ॲक्ट, २००२ सहबाचता सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट (एन्फोर्समेंट) रूल्स, २००२ चे नियम ८(६) चे परंतुकान्वये स्थावर मत्तेच्या विक्रीकरिता ई-लिलाव विक्री सूचना विशेषतः सर्वसामान्य जनता आणि विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि हमीदार यांना सूचना याद्वारे देण्यात येते की खालील वर्णिलेली स्थावर मिछकत तारण धनकोंकडे गाण/प्रभारित आहे, जिचा प्रत्यक्ष कब्जा आयसीआयसीआय होम फायनान्स कंपनी लि.च्या प्राधिकृत अधिकाऱ्यांनी घेतला आहे, ती "जे आहे जेथे आहे",

जनतेस प्लॉट अपार्टर फ्लॅट) चे आन (सदर र क्र. १४ 40/-नामाधि सदर म कॉपीरे विसला

क्ळवी अन्य व पुराव्या केल्यार आणि सदर वि

सर्व व्य

विकी.

ज्याअथी सिक्युरिट

ॲक्ट, २ सहवाचत मागणी सू होम्स जय नविन सर्वे शेट्टी, रुम स्टेशन ज अकरा त तारखेपास् कर्जदार ३ सर्वसाधाः

सुरक्षा हित कलम (मिलकती विशेषत: की, त्यांर्न

व्यवहार ह तेरा व स तारण मत्त कर्जदारांचे

प्लॉट क्र. क्र. १९/ डोंबिवली

दिनांक **ठिकाण**

四番西前5@每了前

ந்துமன்றம், வழுப்புரம் (மோட்டார் வாகன் விபத்து நஷ்டஈட்டு தீர்ப்பாயம்) I.A.No. 35 / 2022 in

I.A.No.35/2022 in M.C.O.P.No.60/2021

விழுப்புரம் மாவட்டம், திண்டிவனம் வட்டம்செஞ்சி ரோடு, எம்.ஜி.ஆர். நகா, எண்.83/9சி இல்லத்தில் வசிக்கும் குப்புசாமி குமாரர் சாந்தி

..மனுதாரர் திர்

விழுப்புரம் மாவட்டம், திண்டிவனம் வட்டம், செஞ்சி ரோடு, நெ. 104ஏ இல்லக்கில் வசிக்கு

ஜான்பாஷா குமாரா ஜபார் பாஷா

..1ம் எதிர்மனுதாரர் 1ம் எதிர்மனுதாரருக்கு அறிவிப்பு

மேற்படி நெம்பர் மனுவில் 1ம் எதிர்மனுதாரர் பேரில் நஷ்டஈடு கோரி வழக்குத் தாக்கல செய்து அந்தமனுவில் கால வரையரை சட்டம் பிரிவ கீழ் மனு தாக்கல் செய்து அந்த மனுவில் 1 ம் எதிர்மனுதாரர் ஆகிய தாங்கள் ஆஜராகும் பொருட்டு வருகிற 4/9/2023 அன்று வாய்தா வைக்கப்பட்டு உள்ளது. அன்று 10 மணிக்கு ாலை மேற்படி திமன்றத்தில் தாங்களோ அல்லது நங்களது வழக்கறிஞர் மூலமாக ஆஜராகி ஆட்சேபணை தெரிவிக்க வேண்டியது. தவறும் பட்சத்தில் நாங்கள் அஜரில்லை என்று கூறி இந்த வழக்கு ஒரு தலைபட்சமாக (Ex arte) தீர்ப்பு வழங்கப்படும் என்பகை ண்டிப்பாக அறியவும்.

> அ.சந்திரகுமார், M.A.,B.L., கு.மகேஷ்வரி, B.A.,B.L., இராமசந்திரன், B.A.L.L.B., அ.சக்கரவர்த்தி, B.Sc., L.L.B., லோ. காயத்ரி, B.E.,L.L.B., வழக்கறிஞர்கள், 56, மாரியம்மன் கோயில் தெரு, கிண்டிவனம்.

ஆஷியானா அக்ரோ இண்டஸ்ட்ரீஸ் லிமிடெட்

பதிவ் அனுவலகம்: என்ர 792/5, ஈஸ்வரி ஹோட்டல் காம்ப்எக்ஸ், பெங்களுர் நெடுஞ்சாலை, அங்குவார்ச்சத்திரம், இபெருங்புதார் தாலுக்கா, காஞ்சிராம் மாவட்டம், பின்கோடு: கலசல், கூறுந்தாடு Ph: 044-2834 4820, Website:www.aall.in, Emall: sahlanaagro@gmall.com

பொது அறிவிப்பு தனது பதிவு அலுவலகத்தை எண். 792/5, ஈஸ்வரி ஹோட்டல் காம்ப்ளக்ஸ் பெங்களூர் நெடுஞ்சாலை, சுங்குவார்சத்திரம் பூரெமும்புதூர் தாலுக்கா, காஞ்சிபுரம் 602106, தமிழ்நாடு என்ற முகவரியில் இருந்து எண்.34, ஆண்டாள் நகர், பாலுச்செட்டி சத்திரம், காஞ்சிபுரம் தாலுக்கா, காஞ்சிபுரம் மாவட்டம் - 631551 தமிழ்நாடு என்ற முகவரிக்கு 1 அக்டோபர் 2023 முதல் மாற்ற உள்ளது என்று பொதுமக்கள், பங்குதாரர்களுக்கு இதன் மூலம் தெரிவிக்கப்படுகிறது.

ஆவியானா அக்ரோ இண்டஸ்ட்ரீஸ் லிமிடெட்டுக்காக இடம்: ஸ்ரீபெரும்புதூர் தேதி: 26.08.2023 முழு நேர இயக்குனர்

NOTICE

I, Shobhitha M, D/o of C.Mohan Kumar pursued BBA-LLB (Hons) at Presidency University, Bangalore, ID Number-20181BBL0028 misplaced my Grade cards of my first and second semester on 29/04/2023. An LDR has been lodged for the same, LDR No:SC916202300611. If anyone finds the said documents, please contact the following Mohan Kumar 9003231533.

நற்குணம் மனைவி இந்து,வீட்டுக் குடித்தனம்,சுமார் 53 வயதுள்ள புஷ்பதெரசா 1, மேற்படியார் குமாரர் ஜெயபிரகாஷ்2, குமாரத்திகள் ஜெனிபா்3, சந்தியாராஜகுமாரி4, ஜெசிந்தாமேரி 5.

....2 முதல் 6 எதிர்மனுதாரர்கள்/ பிரதிவாதிகள்

2 முதல் 6 எதிர்மனுதாரர்கள்/ பிரதிவாதிகளுக்கு அறிவிப்பு

இதன் மூலம் அறிவிக்கப்படுவது யாதெனில் மேற்படி மனுதாரா/ வாதி தங்களுக்கு எதிராக மனு சொக்கைப் பொறுத்து ஜப்தி E.P.No:58/20226 செய்ய நிறைவேற்று மூலம் செய்துள்ளார். காக்கல் மேற்பட நிறைவேற்று மனுவில் 2 முதல் 6 எதிர்மனுதாராகள்/பிரதிவாதிகளுக்கு நோட்டீஸ் பலமுறை அனுப்பி காங்கள் அனைவரும் வெளியூர் சென்று விட்டதாக மேற்படி நோட்டீஸ் திருப்பப்பட்டு விட்டதால் சமூகம் நீதிமன்றத் தின் ஆணைக்கிணங்க தினசரி தமிழ் நாளிதழ் மூலம் நோட்டீஸ் சார்வு செய்ய வாய்தா 28/08/2023 அன்று வைக்கப்பட்டுள்ளது. அன்று தாங்கள் நேரிலோ அல்லது வழக்கறிஞர் மூலமாகவோ சமூகம் நீதிமன்றத்தில் காலை 10:00 மணிக்கு ஆஜராகி தங்களது ஆட்சேபனைகளை தெரிவித்துக் கொள்ள வேண்டியது தவறும் பட்சத்தில் மேற்படி நிறைவேற்று மனு தங்களுக்கு எதிராக தீர்மானிக்கப் ளுகலைபட்சமாக படும் என்பதை அறியவும்.

டதுரைராஜ், B.A., B.L., வழக்கறிஞர்/நோட்டரி பப்ளிக், V.குறிஞ்சிகுமரன், B.A., B.L., M.C.கிருபாகரன், B.A., LL. B., A.இயேசுராஜ், B.Co., L.B(Hons)., T.P. கண்மணி, B.A., LL.B., வழக்கறிஞர்கள், கள்ளக்குறிச்சி. வழங்கப்பட்டது.

பதிவாளர் கடன் மீட்பு தீர்ப்பாயம் III, சென்னை

மாண்புமிகு கடன் மீட்பு தீர்ப்பாயம் III, சென்னை முன்பாக வேது தளம், கூடுதல் அலுவலக கட்டிடம் , சாஸ்திரி பவன், சென்னை 600 706 O.A.No 6s 0f 2023

எஸ் வங்கி லிமிடெட்.

தாஸ் இந்தியா டவர்ஸ், எண்.3, இரண்டாவது லைன் பீச் சாலை, பாரிஸ் கார்னர், ஜார்ஜ் டவுன், சென்னை 600 001.

....விண்ணப்பத்தாரர்

எதிர்

எஸ்.ஜனரதனன் & சற்குணாபாய்

...... பிரதிவாதிகள்

1 எஸ்.ஜனரதனன் க/பெ.ஷக்ரபானி

த/வப்.ஷகரபான எண்.1/2, முருகன் கோயில் தெரு,

மருத்துவமனை சாலை, மதுராந்தகம், அருகில் ஜி எச் மருத்துவமனை,காஞ்சிபுரம்– 603 306

2 சற்குணாபாய்

க/பெ.எஸ்.ஜனரதனன் எண்.1/2, முருகன் கோயில் தெரு,

.மருத்துவமனை சாலை, மதுராந்தகம், அருகில் ஜி எச் மருத்துவமனை,காஞ்சிபுரம்– 603 306

மாற்று சேவை மூலம் பிரதிவாதிக்கு சம்மன் அதேசமயம், மேலே குறிப்பிடப்பட்டுள்ள விண்ணப்பத்தாரர், பிரதிவாதி

யிடமிருந்து ரூ. 35,00,669/ தொகையைத் திரும்பப் பெறுவதற்காக இந்த தீாப்பாயத்தில் இந்த விண்ணப்பத்தை தாக்கல் செய்துள்ளார். சம்மன் சேவையை சாதாரண முறையில் செயல்படுத்த முடியாத நிலையில்

மாற்று சேவைக்கு தீர்பபாயத்தால் உத்தரவிடப்பட்டது, எனவே பத்திரிக்கை மூலம் இந்த அறிவுப்பு வெளியிடப்படுகிறது.

மூலம் அந்த அறவுப்பு 'வெளியிடப்படுகிறது. எனவே நீங்கள் இந்த தீர்ப்பாயத்தின் முன்பு நேரிலோ அல்லது முறையாக அறிவுறுத்தப்பட்ட வழக்கறிஞர் மூலமாகவோ ஆஜராகி, 15/09/2023 அன்று காலை 11.00 மணி அல்லது அதற்கு முன் எழுத்துப்பூர்வமாக, தங்களுக்கு வழங்கப்பட்ட கடன் தொகையை திரும்ப செலுத்தாதற்கான காணத்துடன் அறிக்கையை தாக்கல் செய்யுமாறு அறிவுறுத்தப்படுகிறீர்கள்.

அறுக்கையை தாக்கல் செய்யுமாறு அறுவுறுத்தப்படுகிறாகள். தவறும்பட்சத்தில், விண்ணப்பம் / மேல்முறையீடு சட்டத்தின்படி நீங்கள் இல்லாத நிலையில் விசாரிக்கப்பட்டு முடிவு செய்யப்படும் என்பதை கவனக்கில் கொள்ளவும்.

19 ஆகஸ்ட், 2023 அன்று தீர்ப்பாயத்தின் முத்திரையிடப்பட்டு என் கையால் வழங்கப்பட்டது.

> பதிவாளர் கடன் மீட்பு தீர்ப்பாயம் 1ll, சென்னை

ர்ளளுக்கபலி இத்பெப்சுணு்கடு நட்டிப்பாளுப்பிக் வழுஇடு